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●Features
All three types have been
processed to prevent
clogging. Use these types
as a free-cut paper, either
for sanding by hand or with
a sander. The desorption
method has been applied
to all three types: Magic
Tack, Dry, and Paper Rolls.
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MAGIC TACK ROLLS PAPER ROLLSDRY TACK ROLLSArticle
Grit

Article Standard Size (m/m)

DRY TACK ROLLS (PSA)

75×15000

75×15000

75×15000

115×15000100×15000

100×15000

100×15000

115×15000

MAGIC TACK ROLLS (Velcro)

PAPER ROLLS (Regular)

∗Sizes other than those listed above can be optionally manufactured.

Specification

PAPER ROLLS


